
Regionale
Wortel Kolonie 2.2.2025

TROL

Lise MILBOU
Antwerp Orienteers
Omloop : D:Zwart Midden
Afstand : 5880m
Tijd : 0:54:46 (9'19"/km)

2/9 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Anna SERRALLONGA 0:45:27
3. Lisse CEULEMANS 1:03:30

1. 103 00:03:01 317m 9'31"/km
2. 77 00:03:28 00:06:29 402m 8'37"/km
3. 99 00:03:46 00:10:15 432m 8'43"/km
4. 84 00:01:23 00:11:38 98m 14'07"/km
5. 97 00:03:49 00:15:27 489m 7'48"/km
6. 107 00:01:55 00:17:22 204m 9'24"/km
7. 80 00:06:07 00:23:29 479m 12'46"/km
8. 101 00:03:55 00:27:24 440m 8'54"/km
9. 73 00:03:50 00:31:14 455m 8'25"/km

10. 98 00:03:45 00:34:59 312m 12'01"/km
11. 91 00:03:47 00:38:46 548m 6'54"/km
12. 102 00:04:13 00:42:59 370m 11'24"/km
13. 76 00:03:28 00:46:27 295m 11'45"/km
14. 105 00:02:58 00:49:25 303m 9'47"/km
15. 81 00:03:02 00:52:27 370m 8'12"/km
16. 999 00:02:19 00:54:46 233m 9'57"/km
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